Kent Curved Slot Drain
1 KENT STAINLESS: DRAINAGE
KENT CURVED SLOT DRAIN (KCSC 125/200/100-10)
Specify:
Kent Curved Slot Drain KCSC 125/200/100-10; Grade 316 SS; Visible;
200mm overall height, 125mm width; 10mm slot; Radius as per
drawing
Description:

of Slot Drain.
Features:
 B125 loading as standard- C250 &
D400 versions also available
 Manufactured to spec
 Available in either Grade 304 or
Grade 316
 100mm Throat height, 10m
internal slot
 125mm or 175mm widths available
 Visible or Hidden options available
www.kentstainless.com Made in Ireland
2KENT STAINLESS: DRAINAGE
KENT CURVED SLOT DRAIN (KCSC 125/200/100-10)
Product Code Height Width Flow Rate
Kent Curved Slot Channel KSC125/200/100-10 200 125 2.3 L/s
Kent Curved Slot Channel KSC125/250/100-10 250 125 5.0 L/s
Kent Curved Slot Channel KSC125/300/100-10 300 125 8.0 L/s
Kent Curved Slot Channel KSC175/200/100-10 250 175 8.0 L/s
Kent Curved Slot Channel KSC175/250/100-10 300 175 13.0 L/s
Kent Curved Slot Channel KSC175/300/100-10 350 175 18.0 L/s
www.kentstainless.com Made in Irelandwww.kentstainless.com Made in Ireland
Outlet Point
Recessed Access Box
Access Point